PARCOURS N°2 (55 km , Sud)

Routes Localités Partiels Total
Cosne
D163 [Moulin-l'evéque, Villiers 9 9
Saint-Quentin 3 12
D152  [Suilly la Tour 5 17
D4 D4(dir. Champcelée), a la sortie de Suilly a dr. C4 Suillyzeau 2 19
D248 |Maiziére 4 23
D184 [Pouilly 6 29
Couargues, Thauvenay, Ménétréol 11 40
Dir. Sancerre, New Rempart, Viaduc, st Satur 4 44
Bannay, Cosne 11 55
mh ey <7 EA0W RS SR circuit 2
D+: 242m



